
Date Opponent Teams Location Game Time

Sat Nov 2 Queen of Peace 6G/5B Belleville 10:00/11:00  

Fri-Sat Nov 1-2 Aviston Tournament 6th Aviston TBA

Mon Nov 4 Wesclin 5th/6th Home 4:00/5:00

Wed Nov 6 Aviston 5th/6th Home 4:00/5:00

Fri Nov 8 Lebanon 5th/6th Home 4:00/5:00

Tue Nov 12 Albers/D-Ville 5th/6th Albers 4:00/5:00

Wed Nov 13 Bartelso 5th/6th Home 4:00/5:00

Thu Nov 14 St. Paul (Highland) 5th/6th Home 4:00/5:00

Mon Nov 18 Breese D-12 5th/6th Breese D12 4:00/5:00

Wed Nov 20 St. Rose 5th/6th Home 4:00/5:00

Mon Nov 25 Germantown 5th/6th Germantown 4:00/5:00

Mon Dec 2 Okawville 5th/6th Home 4:00/5:00

Wed Dec 4 Carlyle 5th/6th Carlyle 4:00/5:00

Thu Dec 5 Mascoutah 6th/6th Home 4:00/5:00

Sat Dec 7 Mascoutah Shootout 6th Mascoutah 10:00/Noon

Wed Dec 11 Mascoutah 6th/6th Mascoutah 4:00/5:00

Fri-Sat Jan 3-4 ASA 6th Grade Tournament 6th All Saints TBA

Jan 17-19 Diocesan Tournament 6th Smithton TBA


